SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s). 9996/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/11/2014 in CRLA No. 1021/2010 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

AJMER Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

CRLMP. 9996/2015 (with c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 17/10/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi, Adv.

Mr. T.R. Pasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Put up after two weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal) Court Master